
Tecnica Libera dom 18 gen 2026

Tecnica Libera, Results, femminile

TECNICA LIBERA SKATING DOBBIACO/TOBLACH - CORTINA

Bib FIS Code Name NAT TimeYearRank Diff.TeamCatGender

506 KETTUNEN OONA3185513 FIN19941 1:10:58.5TEAM FUTURAF30F

508 KUEN JULIA 00:03:003295422 ITA20002 1:13:58.3TEAM FUTURAF18F

507 BEPOIX OCEANE 00:05:293195432 FRA19993 1:16:26.8F18F

4014 FABRIS Marta 00:09:39165256 ITA19914 1:20:37.3GSA ASIAGOF30F

4047 ANDRESEN MAJA
OTTERSLAND

00:10:20NOR20035 1:21:18.1F18F

510 SCHMIDT ROSALI 00:12:053205806 GER20046 1:23:02.8F18F

4038 KOSHCHEEVA ANNA 00:13:1520027 1:24:12.6F18F

4042 BAREŠOVÁ LENKA 00:16:00CZE20038 1:26:57.6F18F

4003 CSERNESCKI Camelia
Ana

00:17:0728089 ITA19799 1:28:04.9SKI HAPPYF40F

4004 PIRON Roberta 00:19:0522273 ITA197210 1:30:03.5NORD. TERME EUGANEEF50F

4034 SCHEER JANE 00:24:04AUS196711 1:35:02.5F50F

4002 FARINA Michela 00:25:1023108 ITA197312 1:36:07.8SOTTOZERO NORDIC TEAMF50F

5005 ZSCHORLICH BEATE 00:25:15GER197313 1:36:13.5F50F

4030 SYZ ANNETTE 00:25:21SUI197614 1:36:19.5F50F

4045 STENMAN MALIN 00:26:04FIN197915 1:37:02.4F40F

4029 PRTIC INGELA 00:26:49SWE196716 1:37:47.3SUNDBYBERG IKF50F

4037 JIRAKOVA PETRA 00:28:18CZE197817 1:39:16.2SKILAUF TEAMF40F

4050 BIDLASOVA PETRA 00:28:49CZE197918 1:39:46.7SKI LOUCNAF40F

4041 HUBER ERJA 00:28:52GER200019 1:39:50.6BANANA JANEF18F

4026 SAUER CARLA 00:29:26GER199520 1:40:24.6KARLSRUHER LEMMINGEF30F

5009 PIVARCIOVA LUCIA 00:30:44SVK198321 1:41:42.1TRIAN UMB BANSKÁ BYSTRICAF40F

4036 PIZZOL SONIA 00:30:55ITA197722 1:41:52.9SCI CLUB ORSAGOF40F

4005 LEONARDI Paola 00:31:1113020 ITA196423 1:42:09.1SOTTOZERO NORDIC TEAMF60F

5024 ANDRESEN CAROLINE 00:31:38NOR200524 1:42:36.1F18F

4006 BERTOCCO Annalisa 00:32:1915242 ITA196625 1:43:17.1VALDOBBIADENEF60F

5011 GUSTAFSSON ANNICA 00:32:34SWE198326 1:43:32.4STRÄNGNÄS-MALMBY OLF40F

4043 COMINI LARA 00:32:52ITA197527 1:43:50.4F50F

4010 MOSELE Michela 00:35:10667818 ITA198428 1:46:07.7GSA ZANE'F40F

6004 TJØM TRINE 00:35:27NOR196829 1:46:25.1F50F

4028 WEIDENHAMMER
JUDITH

00:35:36GER200430 1:46:34.4F18F

4049 WARE PEEK LYNN 00:35:37USA196431 1:46:35.2F60F

4011 GARAGNANI Elena 00:35:5576761 ITA196532 1:46:53.3GS I CAMOSCIF60F

6005 VIHONEN PIIA 00:36:24FIN197633 1:47:21.8F50F

5020 HAUGENES MARGUN 00:36:28NOR197034 1:47:26.4TEAM HUMLESTØLF50F

4008 CERUTTI Elena 00:36:38180655 ITA197035 1:47:36.0FONDO TREVISOF50F

520 COSTA GEMMA 00:37:1559060 ITA200736 1:48:13.4S.C. 2A ASIAGO ALTOPIANO A.S.D.F18F

4040 HÖRHAGER THERESA 00:37:31AUT198637 1:48:29.5F40F
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4048 OBERHOFER JANA 00:37:43ITA200338 1:48:40.8F18F

4009 DESCOVICH VALENTINA 00:39:57ITA197339 1:50:55.0GSA ASIAGOF50F

6007 WIENER MADELEINE 00:39:59USA199140 1:50:57.5F30F

4039 GRUNDBACHER LENA 00:40:04GER199441 1:51:01.8TEAM SPORTMEISTEREIF30F

4035 FRUITHOF FENNA 00:40:15NED197342 1:51:13.4F50F

4007 ZANATTA Vania 00:40:2318760 ITA196943 1:51:21.3FONDO TREVISOF50F

4031 BAGA MONICA 00:41:24ITA199144 1:52:22.6A.S.D. CAURIOLF30F

5004 DURDOVÁ MICHAELA 00:42:22CZE200345 1:53:20.3KB KAPSLOVNAF18F

5008 HUOTARI JAANA 00:42:31FIN196346 1:53:29.2SUOMUSSALMIF60F

5016 FRIEßER KARIN 00:42:36AUT197447 1:53:34.5F50F

5021 KACENOVA MARTA 00:43:43CZE197948 1:54:41.5F40F

5014 KANEVSKAIA DARIA 00:44:48199149 1:55:45.9I LOVE SUPERSPORTF30F

5022 KLANCAR BOJANA 00:44:53SLO197650 1:55:51.4REDKE ZVERKEF50F

5002 MEISL NINA 00:45:34AUT198551 1:56:32.1F40F

4046 HOLOPAINEN HANNA 00:47:23FIN197152 1:58:21.2F50F

6013 URBANIJA TAMARA 00:47:40SLO200853 1:58:38.4F18F

4118 USAI ROSSANA 00:48:23ITA197154 1:59:21.1S.C. VERDEFONDO A.D.F50F

5025 HADNER KARIN 00:50:26AUT197255 2:01:24.1F50F

4027 HALLIDAY ELIZABETH 00:53:55GBR196356 2:04:53.2BRIGHTON PHOENIXF60F

4051 SÖDERSTRÖM
CATHARINA

00:55:23SWE196957 2:06:20.8F50F

5006 RIGONI LAURA 00:56:49ITA198458 2:07:47.3SCI NORDICO MONTE CORNOF40F

5023 LARSSON LIV 00:58:10SWE196459 2:09:07.8XC PITEF60F

6001 DI BERT ROBERTA 01:00:04ITA197460 2:11:02.0F50F

6022 LUZINA ANASTASIIA 01:00:36ITA198761 2:11:33.7I LOVE SUPERSPORTF30F

6027 MANINI ENRICA 01:00:44ITA197762 2:11:42.3F40F

5007 KÖCK FLORA 01:01:39AUT199463 2:12:37.0I PROFESSORIF30F

5017 CARRARA PIERPAOLA 01:03:34ITA196864 2:14:31.8F50F

4032 SALIAKHETDINOVA
DARIA

01:06:12KZK199665 2:17:10.4F30F

5012 GRUBA ILVIJA 01:07:07LAT197666 2:18:04.7F50F

6003 ULYBINA NADEZDA 01:08:32POL198567 2:19:30.0F40F

6020 GRÜNWALD ANNA 01:08:36AUT199968 2:19:33.7F18F

6014 ØYGARD INGRID 01:10:16NOR199569 2:21:13.7RUBINA RANAS RACESF30F

6016 WAKKER MAARTJE 01:10:50NED197870 2:21:48.6RIC AMSTERDAMF40F

5018 OTTAVIANO MONICA
NUNZIA

01:12:44ITA197471 2:23:42.0F50F

6010 HANA STEGER 01:14:17GER198572 2:25:14.8F40F

6012 PUKL KRISTINA 01:14:45SLO197573 2:25:43.2F50F
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5010 SOLCIA ENRICA 01:18:25ITA195874 2:29:22.9SOTTOZERO NORDIC TEAM A.S.D.F60F

5013 SAMOKHINA TAISIYA 01:18:44ITA200975 2:29:41.7I LOVE SUPERSPORTF UN18F

4016 VITELLA Carla 01:20:486757 ITA195776 2:31:45.6SCI CAI SCHIO 1910F60F

6008 MALI BERNARDKA 01:25:05SLO197477 2:36:02.9F50F

6023 SEKRETOVA VALENTINA 01:28:02SLO199178 2:38:59.7I LOVE SUPERSPORTF30F

6009 POZZI FRANCESCA 01:30:45ITA196879 2:41:42.9F50F

6018 BIAGI PAOLA 01:32:53ITA196580 2:43:51.3NONNIF60F

6026 VODOVOZOVA MARINA 01:34:02197781 2:45:00.2F40F

6031 DANDREA MELISSA 01:34:03ITA200382 2:45:01.2F18F

4013 CARDARELLI Graziella 01:36:457195 ITA195883 2:47:42.7PARMANEVEF60F

4033 SMIDOVA IVANA 01:57:35CZE196284 3:08:33.6F60F
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